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Badsworth Parish Council Accounts 2024-2025 Income
Date item Statement |Amountf |Precept |H'Baskets |VATrtn |Allotments |Project Fund |Donation |CIL
15/04/2025{WMDC Precept 11,000.00| 11,000.00
Totals 11000.00| 11000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
opening balance 1st April 2024 0.00
Current balance 11000.00
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Status _ |Method |Amount VAT Salary costs |PAYE L bs | Tralnl it_|Web Parlsh Projects Police 7 |H'Baskats i VAT No
___|Zurich Insurance Company Ltd Cleared 1359 323.23 323.23
Integra {Inv 3498 Clearad 1360 30.00] 5.00, 15.00° 300127473
jaarec | 30012 00
YLCA Claared 1361 322.00 327,00
g;g,gmu, 1 Wayges Jan (upto 31st Jan 2024) 56 hrs Named Individual Cleared 1373 102245 1022.45|
7/2024 Waebsite and e-mall hosting Viston ICT VOID 1362 0. E0.00
| 05/06/2024 Printar Ink ASDA The Clerk Clnared 1363 47.50 47.50]
03 014 Internal Audltor Phil Parkin Cleared 1364 800.00 B00.00
2 Clearad 13 500.00 500.00}
Clesred 137, 3446.40| 574.40) 2B72.00) 852059134
Claared 1366 78.00 13.00 65.00 785375777,
19/07/. Integra {inv 3763 Cleared 1367 15.00 250 12.50‘ 300127473
ﬂw)n!d Named Individual Cleared 1368 55.95 55.99}
024 Traffic Tuchnoim Ltd 1369 114.001 18,00 95.00] 852059134
Vold 1365 0.00
90.27
750.00 38132
750.00| 381329492
7623
175,00} Sﬁﬂl??ﬁ?!l
39.60
79.9;]
79.40]
79.40
1 - A Woodhead
112024 1[PAYE June HMRC 79.60
20/11/2024 1} Wages- July Clark - A Woodhead
20/11/3024 1{PAYE I HMAC 79.40
&IIEDH 1| Wages Clerk - AWOM_!\I_M
11/2024 1]?»1 Aug HMAC 79.60|
11/2024 l]WI‘E Sapt Clerk - A Woodhead
20/11/2024 1PAYE Sapt. JHmrc 79.40
20/11/2024| 1] W, Oct Clerk - A Woodhesd
HMRC 19.40}
Named Individuat 18.77 727255821
Ico X 35,00/
Named Individus! Cleared 1383 191.68 15.21 17647, 547513245
Named Individusl Claared A2 43.83 1,01 42.82| 320036700
Clerk - A Woodhead .
1 HMRC
1 Clerk - A Woodhaad
ﬁti!!mu 1{PAYE Dac HMRC
1 2024, 12| Chrlstrnas Evant sundry itams Named Individual 20.77 813053468
| 22/01/2025 1 Wages- Jan Clerk - A Woodhead
2 2025 1{PAYE lan HMRC
220142025 11|Charitable Donation Prince of Waley 500.00
12/03/2025 1| Wagss- Fob Clerk - A Woodhead
12/03/2025 1{PAY- Fab HMRC
I!&!{ll!l.! 13 | Vista Print: Newsletter Namad Individual 81.07
3/2025 12| El Badswarth Parachlal Church Councll auth'd
1 2035 12| Vista Print- Nowsleitar Named Individua| auth'd 64.19]
2 102 1] Wages- March Clerk - A Woodhead il 318.00
26/03/2025 1{PAYE-Mar HMRC suth'd 79,40
12025 Wabsite and e-mail hosti Vislon ICT (replscemant 1362+} auth'd 392 46.88 234,30 JBE375TTT
26/03/2015 Stam The Clerk I_m‘ | s.sgi
Namad individualenames removed for aoﬂﬁ BOLD total at'p* | Inc VAT| 15431.08] 973.14 531393] 1163.07] 54.30] 337.00 0,00 1815.37 0.00 4802.06] 0.00] 1000.00 0.00 5599 0.00| 15504.86|
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Bank Reconciliation

Cash brought forward from 2023-2024
Current Account

Date 17th April 2025
STATEMENT to 31st March 2025

Savings Account
STATEMENT to 31st March 2025

Total interest £583.61
Total income £11,583.61

Badsworth Parish Council

Income to date 'A'
Total

Expenditure to date 'B'
Current Balance

Bank Balance

Awaiting payment 'D'
Payments in progress 'F'
Balance

Balance at start
Interest 3 Jun

Interest 2 Sept
Interest 2 Dec

Interest 3 Mar

Current Saving Balance
Total

£
10167.93
11000.00
21167.93
15431,08
5736.85

5736.85

0.00
5736.85

39,332.58
147.09
147.64

148.19
140.69
39,916.19
45653.04

D

PAYMENTS Mar-25 |SSUED BUT NOT PRESENTED
Date Item Payee £
Total (D) 0.00
5736.85
39,916.19
45653.04

Total chgs in process (F) 0.00
Payment request this meeting (D) 0.00
TOTAL payments ongoing & requested 0.00




